APPETIZERS
Garlic Bread
Garlic Bread with Cheese
Bread Sticks (Bosco)
Pizza Puff
Jalapeno Poppers
Mozzarella Sticks
Mushrooms
Onion Rings
Cheddar Cheese Cubes
Small French Fries
Large French Fries
Cheese Fries
Chili Fries
Chili Cheese Fries

SANDWICHES
Hot Dog
Chili Cheese Dog
Chili Dog
Cheese Dog

Italian Beef

Cold Italian Beef Sandwich
Italian Sausage

Combo (Beef & Sausage)
Meatball Sandwich
Breaded Chicken Sandwich

SOUPS

Small Soup (8 oz)
Large Soup (12 02)

3.45
4.90
7.80
4.60
6.90
6.90
5.50
5.20
6.90
2.90
5.25

5.75
5.75
6.90

5.00
6.80
5.90
5.90
11.50
12.00
7.25
12.65
7.25
7.25

4.35
5.25

Hamburger 7.50
Cheeseburger 8.15
Double Hamburger 9.95
Double Cheeseburger 11.35

Good Old BLT Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato 9.25
Chicken Parmigiana Sandwich  s8.35

Melted Mozzarella & Marinara

Buffalo Chicken Sandwich 8.35

Bleu Cheese or Ranch, Lettuce & Tomato

EXTRAS FOR SANDWICHES

Home Cooked Sweet Peppers .90
Hot Peppers .90
Mild Peppers .90
Bacon 1.20
Cheese .90
Peppers on Side 1.50
Beef Juice Side (Au Jus) .80
Parmesan Cup .50
Crushed Red Pepper .50
Cup of Hot Cheddar Cheese 2.40
3 pc . . 6.00
. 11:c Chicken Strips 900
9 pc 13.50
232 Buffalo Chicken Strips Sj’;‘s’
9 pc 15.00
3 pc . . 6.90
6 pc Bone in Wings 9.75
12 pc 19.50

Boneless Wings 10.35

Sauces Sweet Chili - BBQ « Buffalo «Teriyaki

PASTA

Spaghetti with Garlic Bread 10.00
Mostaccioli with Garlic Bread 10.00
R avioli with Garlic Bread 11.25
add Sausage or Meatballs on Pasta 3.75
add Grilled or Breaded Chicken on Pasta 4.35
add Baked with Mozzarella on Pasta 2.30
SALAD 6.25

Fresh Crisp Iceberg and Romaine Lettuce
with the freshest ingredients

add Grilled Chicken or Crispy Chicken Breast +4.35

Dressing:
Ranch ¢ Italian « French ¢ Bleu Cheese
Ceasar » Honey Mustard « Garlic Parmesan
Thousand Island - Italian ¢ Feta

DINNERS

Pork Baby Back Ribs
With French Fries & GarlicBread
Full Slab 25.00
Half Slab 17.00

SODA
Pepsi « Cherry Pepsi « Diet Pepsi « Mt. Dew - Sierra Mist - Mug Root Beer
2 Liter 4.50
Bottles Water 2.00
6 Pack (Mix and Match) 13.50
Per Can 2.25
Fountain 160z 2.95 320z 3.95

Foutain drinks are for to go and dine in only.



Thin Crust Pizza
The Original Thin & Crispy

Small Med Party Giant
Feeds 1-3 Feeds 1-4 Feeds 2-6 Feeds 3-8
12” 14” 16” 18”
14.20 17.00 19.85 23.25

Double Decker Pizza
Delicious Hand Rolled Crust

Small Med Party Giant
Feeds 2-4 Feeds 3-6 Feeds 4-8 Feeds 5-10
12” 14” 16” 18”
19.00 22.95 26.80 31.40

Pan Pizza
Handmade Deep dish
Small Med Party
Feeds 2-4 Feeds 3-6 Feeds 4-8
12” 14” 16”
17.60 21.95 25.45

Pizza Slices
Thin Crust (Cheese, Sausage or Pepperoni) 2.90
Pan (Sausage or Pepperoni) 3.85

Pizza slices are for to go and dine in only.

Breakfast Pizza

Its a Pan Pizza (Scrambled Eggs, Sausage and Bacon)

Small Med
Feeds 2-4 Feeds 3-6
12” 14”
24.80 29.45
Additional ingredients each
2.40 2.50
Calzones 14.00

Additional ingredients 2.10

Eating raw or undercooked animal products
may increase your risk of food borne illness.

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

All Pizzas Start with:
Fresh Dough Made Daily, Sauce & Cheese
Add Quality Ingredients:

e Anchovies e Bacon
e Bar-B-Q Sauce ¢ Black Olives
e Canadian Bacon e Chicken

 Fresh Green Peppers ¢ Fresh Mushrooms

e Fresh Onions e Garlic
e Ground Beef
e Hot Sauce

. Jalapeno

¢ Green Olives

e Hot Giardinara

e Italian Beef (Double Charge)
e Italian Sausage

¢".r

l

¢ Fresh Sliced Tomatoes . ‘ oq

¢ Fresh Spinach

* Pepperoni

* Pepperoncinis  Pineapple

Toppings: Small Med Party Giant
12” 14” 16” 18”

2.40 250 2.75 3.40

HOURS:
Sun-Thu 11am-9pm
Fri-Sat 11am-10pm

Desserts

Apple Pie 4.25

BL“‘*"‘*“Y Pie 4.25 100 Elizabeth Lane
Cherry Pie ) 4.25 Genoa City, WI 53128
Chocolate Chip Cheesecake 4.25

Plain Cheesecake 4.25

Strawberry Swirl Cheesecake 4.25

Wunder Bar 5.25

(Cheesecake on a stick dipped in Chocolate

WWW waynes- plzza com



