

## APPETIZERS

Garlic Bread	3.45
Garlic Bread with Cheese	4.90
Bread Sticks (Bosco)	7.80
Pizza Puff	4.60
Jalapeno Poppers	6.90
Mozzarella Sticks	6.90
Mushrooms	5.50
Onion Rings	5.20
Cheddar Cheese Cubes	6.90
Small French Fries	2.90
Large French Fries	5.25
Cheese Fries	5.75
Chili Fries	5.75
Chili Cheese Fries	6.90

## SANDWICHES

Hot Dog	5.00
Chili Cheese Dog	6.80
Chili Dog	5.90
Cheese Dog	5.90
Italian Beef	11.50
Cold Italian Beef Sandwich	12.00
Italian Sausage	7.25
Combo (Beef & Sausage)	12.65
Meatball Sandwich	7.25
Breaded Chicken Sandwich	7.25

## SOUPS

Small Soup (8 oz)	4.35
Large Soup (12 oz)	5.25

Hamburger	7.50
Cheeseburger	8.15
Double Hamburger	9.95
Double Cheeseburger	11.35
Good Old BLT Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato	9.25
Chicken Parmigiana Sandwich	8.35
Melted Mozzarella & Marinara	
Buffalo Chicken Sandwich	8.35
Bleu Cheese or Ranch, Lettuce & Tomato	

## EXTRAS FOR SANDWICHES

Home Cooked Sweet Peppers	.90
Hot Peppers	.90
Mild Peppers	.90
Bacon	1.20
Cheese	.90
Peppers on Side	1.50
Beef Juice Side (Au Jus)	.80
Parmesan Cup	.50
Crushed Red Pepper	.50
Cup of Hot Cheddar Cheese	2.40

## Chicken Strips

3 pc	6.00
6 pc	9.00
9 pc	13.50

## Buffalo Chicken Strips

3 pc	6.90
6 pc	9.75
9 pc	15.00

## Bone in Wings

3 pc	6.90
6 pc	9.75
12 pc	19.50

## Boneless Wings

3 pc	10.35
------	-------

Sauces Sweet Chili • BBQ • Buffalo • Teriyaki

## PASTA

Spaghetti with Garlic Bread	10.00
Mostaccioli with Garlic Bread	10.00
Ravioli with Garlic Bread	11.25
add Sausage or Meatballs on Pasta	3.75
add Grilled or Breaded Chicken on Pasta	4.35
add Baked with Mozzarella on Pasta	2.30

## SALAD

Fresh Crisp Iceberg and Romaine Lettuce with the freshest ingredients	6.25
add Grilled Chicken or Crispy Chicken Breast	+4.35
<b>Dressing:</b>	
Ranch • Italian • French • Bleu Cheese	
Cesar • Honey Mustard • Garlic Parmesan	
Thousand Island • Italian • Feta	

## DINNERS

Pork Baby Back Ribs	
With French Fries & Garlic Bread	
Full Slab	25.00
Half Slab	17.00

## SODA

Pepsi • Cherry Pepsi • Diet Pepsi • Mt. Dew • Sierra Mist • Mug Root Beer	
2 Liter	4.50
Bottles Water	2.00
6 Pack (Mix and Match)	13.50
Per Can	2.25
Fountain 16oz	2.95
Fountain 32oz	3.95

Fountain drinks are for to go and dine in only.

## Thin Crust Pizza

The Original Thin & Crispy

Small	Med	Party	Giant
Feeds 1-3	Feeds 1-4	Feeds 2-6	Feeds 3-8
12"	14"	16"	18"
14.20	17.00	19.85	23.25

## Double Decker Pizza

Delicious Hand Rolled Crust

Small	Med	Party	Giant
Feeds 2-4	Feeds 3-6	Feeds 4-8	Feeds 5-10
12"	14"	16"	18"
19.00	22.95	26.80	31.40

## Pan Pizza

Handmade Deep dish

Small	Med	Party
Feeds 2-4	Feeds 3-6	Feeds 4-8
12"	14"	16"
17.60	21.95	25.45

## Pizza Slices

<b>Thin Crust</b> (Cheese, Sausage or Pepperoni)	2.90
<b>Pan</b> (Sausage or Pepperoni)	3.85

Pizza slices are for to go and dine in only.

## Breakfast Pizza

Its a Pan Pizza (Scrambled Eggs, Sausage and Bacon)

Small	Med
Feeds 2-4	Feeds 3-6
12"	14"
24.80	29.45

**Additional ingredients each**  
2.40 2.50

**Calzones** 14.00  
**Additional ingredients** 2.10

*Eating raw or undercooked animal products may increase your risk of food borne illness.*

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

All Pizzas Start with:  
Fresh Dough Made Daily, Sauce & Cheese

### Add Quality Ingredients:

- Anchovies
- Bacon
- Bar-B-Q Sauce
- Black Olives
- Canadian Bacon
- Chicken
- Fresh Green Peppers
- Fresh Mushrooms
- Fresh Onions
- Garlic
- Green Olives
- Ground Beef
- Hot Giardinara
- Hot Sauce
- Italian Beef (Double Charge)
- Italian Sausage
- Jalapeño
- Fresh Sliced Tomatoes
- Fresh Spinach
- Pepperoni
- Pineapple
- Peperoncinis

Toppings:	Small	Med	Party	Giant
	12"	14"	16"	18"
	2.40	2.50	2.75	3.40

## Desserts

Apple Pie	4.25
Blueberry Pie	4.25
Cherry Pie	4.25
Chocolate Chip Cheesecake	4.25
Plain Cheesecake	4.25
Strawberry Swirl Cheesecake	4.25
Wunder Bar	5.25
(Cheesecake on a stick dipped in Chocolate)	

We accept Cash & Credit Cards - No Checks

[www.waynes-pizza.com](http://www.waynes-pizza.com)



HOURS:  
Sun-Thu 11am-9pm  
Fri-Sat 11am-10pm

Call

**262-279-1100**

100 Elizabeth Lane  
Genoa City, WI 53128